M 0 26

1 ByaHuk

2 HemueB

3 Ocunos

4 XnebHunkoB
5 TpeTbsikoB
6 HaropHoB
7 KocsikoB

8 Jleouko

9 MockaTtoB
10 MpyLweukmn
11 JNlo64yeHko

M27-32

1 lNopuk

2 BonkosB

3 OpoGxeB

4 CaBOYKMH

5 JlntBuHKOB
6 lMonuykoBCKMI
7 Makapos

8 JlonaTtuH

9 Bornkonynos
10 MNopoxa
11 CaBenbeB
12 CBeTnuuknmn
13 MpoauH

M33-37

M38+

1 BoHAapeHKo
2 JlbiceHKO
3 OemeHko
4 MapBaHoB
5 EsgoknmoB
6 XKoBHup
7 AdbaHacbeB
8 [leMbsAHeHKo
9 NncunubiH
10 PomaceBuu
11 Orep
12 TawmnkuH
13 CmonuH
14 WnwiknH
15 PomaHuyk
16 MaTioLLleHKo
17 Wynewko

1 Waprana

2 PaszymoBcKum
3 ®omuHueB

4 YepcTBbIN

5 MecayToB

6 Nycapos

7 KpblXkyeHko

MpoTokon cbuHUwa (no rpynnam)
Co6epckas KpyrocBeTtka 2017

Bnagumunp
Omutpun
Aptem
MaBen
Uropb
Mwuxaun
AnekcaHap
Bopuc
Mwuxaun
AnekcaHap
MaBen

MaBen
MUBaH
Cepren
Buktop
AnekcaHap
Omutpun
MaBen
AnekcaHap
EBreHun
Bopuc
MaBen
Anekcen
[eHunc

PomaH
Butanun
Kupunn
AliHyp
AHpgpen
Makcum
Cepren
AHpgpen
Bopuc
Anvk
Anekcen
Cepren
AHpgpen
AnekcaHap
AnekcaHap
Omutpuin
AnekcaHap

Oner
Bnagumunp
Bnagumunp
Omutpun
PomaH
Omutpun
AHpgpen

22.10.2017

KpacHogap nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4HoO

KpacHogap, nu4Ho
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
JleHnHrpagckmm p-H, JIMYHO
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO

KpacHopap, nm4Ho
KpacHopap, nM4Ho
KpacHopap, nm4Ho
KpacHopgap, nmyHo
JleHnHrpagckmm p-H, JIMYHO
Manonepugon

CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
Hosopoccuiick, nn4Ho

KpacHogap, nu4Ho
SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
[WHcKon p-H, NNYHO

KpacHopap, nuuHo
ABI'YP

KpacHopgap, nuuHo

Kny6 lopHoro Bera
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho

CTK 'BepTtukanb'

93 pervoH

KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap-Kpokyc

Admnckun HIM3

Kny6 lopHoro Bera
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
TaxTamykanckuii p-H, NMMYHO

1991
1992
1999
1998
1991
1991
1992
1994
1997
1999
2000

1985
1985
1988
1989
1987
1989
1985
1988
1990
1987
1987
1985
1986

1984
1980
1983
1982
1983
1983
1983
1982
1981
1982
1980
1982
1982
1984
1981
1981
1984

1975
1974
1968
1978
1979
1972
1974

1:18:23
1:22:00
1:22:54
1:25:34
1:30:49
1:32:09
1:32:30
1:45:46
1:49:43
1:56:54
2:18:20

1:10:50
1:12:48
1:13:35
1:26:44
1:27:48
1:29:28
1:29:40
1:38:14
1:47:29
1:48:09
1:52:28
1:57:17
1:58:03

1:09:08
1:17:05
1:18:26
1:19:47
1:27:44
1:30:41
1:31:06
1:32:30
1:33:00
1:34:10
1:35:04
1:37:06
1:41:30
1:43:13
1:46:34
1:50:20
1:58:40

1:14:03
1:20:01
1:23:18
1:26:36
1:29:45
1:35:27
1:36:13



8 KapnyH

9 INycHukoB

10 TpeTtbsikoB
11 BepesHbliit
12 CbITHMKOB

13 MaBnorpagckni

14 TymoLwleHnH
15 lMonoHcknin
16 JleBueHko
17 TapaceHko
18 BpakHunkoB
19 Nepacumos
20 3yauH

21 YepcTBbiN

XK Ao 29

K30+

1 CBupgepckas
2 lllynewko

3 ®dunoHeHko
4 TynseBa

5 PomaHu4yk

6 LlimakoBa

1 INbiceHko
2 XabapoBa
3 KnumoBa
4 TepelleHko
5 Axkmmosa

6 Lllernosa

7 CMmunpHoBa
8 MNywmHa

X (MAWT) 0O 29

1 CapueBa

2 CmupHoBa
3 Kupuuenko
4 YepcTtBas

5 lNoH3anec

6 CmunpHoBa
7 Wy6ko

8 BenoryboBa
9 TpeTbskoBa

X (NAWT) 30+

1 MapBaHoBa
2 PanaeBa

3 NeHepanoBa
4 TuMoLLEeHVHa
5 lleB4eHko

M (TAWT) [0 17

1 MapBaHoOB
2 CbITHUKOB
3 Mpyweukumn
4 YcTuHoB
5 XopxaeB

M (TAAT) 18+

AHTOH
PomaH
MBaH
Brnagnmup
Oner
Uropb
ApTtem
Kopwuin
Anekcen
EBreHun
Omutpun
Anekcen
AnekcaHap
Uropb

AHacTacus
Hapgexpa
AHXenuka
Bapsapa
JTioboBb
AHrenunnHa

AHHa
KOnua
OkcaHa
EkatepuHa
TatbsiHa
AkcaHa
EkatepuHa
Enena

Onbra
ApuHa
KceHus
[apbs
Bapsapa
Amanuns
BukTopusa
Kamunna
BukTopusa

KOnua
Onbra
Buktopusa
OkcaHa
HaTtanbs

ApTyp
Bnagumunp
Bnagucnas
JleB

MBaH

CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
KpacHogap, nmyHo
KpacHogap, nmyHo

CHUKEPC
ABWUHCKWIA p-H, NINYHO
KpacHogap, nu4Ho

KpacHogap-Kpokyc

Kny6 lopHoro Bera

KpacHopap, nm4Ho
KpacHopap-Kpokyc

TOP LIGA CLUB
KpacHogap-Kpokyc
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar

ABI'YP
CatKo Coumn
KpacHopgap, nuuHo

SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub

Kny6 lopHoro Bera
AHanNCcKun p-H, NMNYHO
CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
Kny6 lopHoro Bera

KpacHogap, nu4Ho

YI0THEHbKas KomaHaa

KpacHogap, nnyHo
KpacHogap, nnyHo

Kny6 FNopHoro Bera
KpacHopap, nu4yHo
CHUKEPC

Kny6 FNopHoro Bera
CHUKEPC

CeBepCcKun p-H, NIUYHO
CHUWKEPC

KpacHogap, nmyHo

1976
1977
1966
1971
1967
1970
1978
1974
1979
1979
1977
1955
1951
1949

1991
1989
1989
1995
1988
1996

1987
1984
1980
1987
1981
1981
1974
1974

1990
2007
2010
2006
2005
2012
1995
1989
1999

1982
1986
1975
1981
1983

2005
2004
2007
2004
2001

1:37:23
1:37:47
1:37:51
1:38:10
1:39:26
1:44:54
1:52:42
1:58:42
1:59:04
2:00:16
2:04:38
2:04:39
2:37:01
2:38:05

1:42:32
1:47:51
1:49:08
1:56:24
2:03:31
2:04:01

1:29:55
1:45:16
1:49:19
1:51:15
1:52:46
1:57:55
2:15:37
2:51:00

0:45:27
0:48:20
0:58:59
1:03:40
1:04:25
1:15:45
2:00:16
2:13:20

CHAT

0:40:26
0:45:05
1:51:29
1:59:04
1:59:04

0:36:18
0:42:50
0:44:51
0:50:24

CHAT



1 KacaTtkuH

2 ApbicnaHoB
3 3nHbKOBUY
4 KnpunyeHko
5 NoH3anec

6 LWy6bko

7 MawkuH

8 HeynokoeB

1 BoHAapeHKo
2 lNopuk

3 Bonkos

4 OpobxeB

5 Waprana

6 JlbiceHko

7 ByoHuk

8 [emeHko

9 MapBaHoB
10 PasymoBckuit
11 HemueB

12 Ocunos

13 domumHuEeB
14 XnebHunkoB
15 YepcTBbIN
16 CaBOuYKUH
17 EBpokumoB
18 JInTBMHKOB
19 MNonun4koBCKNN
20 Makapos
21 MecaytoB
22 YKoBHup
23 TpeTbsikoB
24 AdpaHacbeB
25 HaropHoB
26 KocsikoB
27 [emMbsAHEHKO
28 JlncuublH
29 Pomacesud
30 Orep

31 lNycapos

32 Kpblk4yeHko
33 TawunkuH
34 KapnyH

35 JlycHukoB
36 TpeTbskoB
37 bepesHbin
38 JlonatuH

39 CbITHUKOB
40 CmonuH
41 WniwiknH
42 lMaBnorpagcknin
43 Jleouko
44 PomaHuyk
45 Bonkonynos

MUBaH
Uropb
KOpa
Mwuxaun
oH3a
PycnaH
AnekcaHap
MBaH

HoBopoccumnck, nm4yHo
Top Liga Run
KanuHuHcKnn p-H, Nnu4HO
CHUKEPC

YI0THEHbKasi KomaHaa

CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO

MpoTokon huHUWA (MY>XUYUHBI)
Co6epckas KpyrocseTtka 2017

PomaH
MaBen
MBaH
Cepren
Oner
Butanun
Brnagnmup
Kupunn
AliHyp
Brnagnmup
Omutpuin
ApTtem
Brnagnmup
MaBen
Omutpun
Buktop
AHpgpen
AnekcaHap
Omutpun
MaBen
PomaH
Makcum
Uropb
Cepren
Mwuxaun
AnekcaHap
AHpgpen
Bopuc
Anvk
Anekcen
Omutpuin
AHpgpen
Cepren
AHTOH
PomaH
MBaH
Brnagnmup
AnekcaHap
Oner
AHpgpen
AnekcaHap
Uropb
Bopuc
AnekcaHap
EBreHun

22.10.2017

KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4HoO
KpacHopap, nuyHo

ABI'YP

KpacHogap nuuHo
KpacHoaap, nuyHo
Kny6 lopHoro Bera

KpacHopgap, nmyHo
Adomnckuin HIM3

Kny6 lopHoro Bera
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar
JleHnHrpagckmm p-H, JIMYHO
Manonepugon
CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho

CTK 'BepTukanb
TaxTamykanckui p-H, NMMYHO

93 pervoH
CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
KpacHopgap, nmyHo
KpacHogap, nmyHo

Hosopoccuiick, nn4Ho
CHUKEPC

KpacHogap, nu4Ho
KpacHogap, nu4Ho
ABWUHCKWIA p-H, NINYHO
JleHnHrpagckmm p-H, IMYHO
AdidasRunClubKrasnodar

1989
1988
1991
1975
1984
1994
1978
1985

1984
1985
1985
1988
1975
1980
1991
1983
1982
1974
1992
1999
1968
1998
1978
1989
1983
1987
1989
1985
1979
1983
1991
1983
1991
1992
1982
1981
1982
1980
1972
1974
1982
1976
1977
1966
1971
1988
1967
1982
1984
1970
1994
1981
1990

0:32:00
0:35:34
0:37:10
0:58:07
1:04:25
1:59:04
1:59:04
2:21:23

1:09:08
1:10:50
1:12:48
1:13:35
1:14:03
1:17:05
1:18:23
1:18:26
1:19:47
1:20:01
1:22:00
1:22:54
1:23:18
1:25:34
1:26:36
1:26:44
1:27:44
1:27:48
1:29:28
1:29:40
1:29:45
1:30:41
1:30:49
1:31:06
1:32:09
1:32:30
1:32:30
1:33:00
1:34:10
1:35:04
1:35:27
1:36:13
1:37:06
1:37:23
1:37:47
1:37:51
1:38:10
1:38:14
1:39:26
1:41:30
1:43:13
1:44:54
1:45:46
1:46:34
1:47:29



46 lNopoxa

47 MockaTtoB
48 MarTtoLeHKko
49 CaBenbeB
50 TumoLLEHUH
51 pywwevLknin
52 CeeTtnuukun
53 lMNpoanH

54 Wynewko
55 lMonoHckun
56 JleB4eHko
57 TapaceHko
58 BpaxHukoB
59 Nepacumos
60 JTobuyeHko
61 3yanH

62 YepcTBbliii

1 INbiceHko
2 CBupgepckas
3 Xa6apoBa
4 lWynewko
5 ®dunoHeHko
6 KnnmoBa

7 TepeLleHKo
8 AxknmoBa

9 lMNynsieBa
10 Wernosa
11 PomaHuyk
12 WWwmakoBa
13 CmupHoBa
14 T'ywuHa

Bopuc
Mwuxaun
Omutpun
MaBen
ApTtem
AnekcaHap
Anekcen
[eHunc
AnekcaHap
Kopwuin
Anekcen
EBreHun
Omutpun
Anekcen
MaBen
AnekcaHap
Uropb

KpacHogap, nn4Ho
KpacHogap, nnyHo
KpacHogap, nnyHo

SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub

KpacHogap, nmyHo
CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
KpacHopgap, nmyHo
[WHcKon p-H, NNYHO
KpacHogap-Kpokyc

KpacHogap-Kpokyc

CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO

Kny6 lopHoro Bera

MpoTokon chuHUIA ((KEHLUMHDbI)
Co6epckas KpyrocBeTtka 2017

AHHa
AHacTacus
KOnua
Hapexna
Anxenuka
OkcaHa
EkatepuHa
TatbsiHa
Bapsapa
AkcaHa
JTioboBb
AHrenunnHa
EkatepuHa
Enena

22.10.2017

ABI'YP
KpacHopap, nM4Ho
CatKo Coumn
KpacHogap-Kpokyc
TOP LIGA CLUB
KpacHopgap, nMyHo

SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub

Kny6 lopHoro Bera
KpacHogap-Kpokyc
AHanNcKumn p-H, NMNYHO

AdidasRunClubKrasnodar

CeBepckun p-H, IMYHO
Kny6 lopHoro Bera

1987
1997
1981
1987
1978
1999
1985
1986
1984
1974
1979
1979
1977
1955
2000
1951
1949

1987
1991
1984
1989
1989
1980
1987
1981
1995
1981
1988
1996
1974
1974

1:48:09
1:49:43
1:50:20
1:52:28
1:52:42
1:56:54
1:57:17
1:58:03
1:58:40
1:58:42
1:59:04
2:00:16
2:04:38
2:04:39
2:18:20
2:37:01
2:38:05

1:29:55
1:42:32
1:45:16
1:47:51
1:49:08
1:49:19
1:51:15
1:52:46
1:56:24
1:57:55
2:03:31
2:04:01
2:15:37
2:51:00



